
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
NS 
NS 

No. 
773 
491 
11 

851 
13 

103 
338 
481 

245 
427 

Name 
Thomas DO 
Paul HABERLAND 
Calvin FONVIEILLE 
Clément BRIATTE 
Nolan CORDENS 
Luca Pepe MENGER 
Andrea BONIFACIO 
Roel VAN HAM 

Lion KLEINEGRAUTHOF 
Hakon FREDRIKSON 

Nat. 

FRA 

DEU 

FRA 

FRA 

BEL 

DEU 

ITA 

DEU 

DEU 

NOR 

Bike 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Entrant/Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

Team Waldmann 

monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 

HFour Racing Team by Energybody Systems 

Becker Racing 

VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / Baggerpaul 

Sturm Racing Team 

Becker Racing 

Laps 
10 
11 
11 
10 
11 
9 

10 
8 

Best Tm 
26.773 
27.773 
28.108 
28.204 
28.499 
29.798 
30.366 
31.105 

Diff 

1.000 
1.335 
1.431 
1.726 
3.025 
3.593 
4.332 

In Lap 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 
6 
8 
4 

0 
0 

km/h 
40,339 
38,887 
38,423 
38,292 
37,896 
36,244 
35,566 
34,721 

- 
- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX2 

QUALIFYING C 

Qualifying started at 10:21:25 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2019 10:16 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


